ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
Tyco Electronics (Shenzhen)
Co., Ltd.
Tyco Electronics Technology Park
Shiyan Street
518108 Baoan District, Shenzhen
Guangdong China

Elektromechanisches Elementarrelais
Electromechanical elementary relay
Typenschlüssel
Nomenclature
 EW    6    0  -  1    A    3  -  B    0    12    D    0    4    xxxxx
   I      II   III    IV    V   VI   VII   VIII  IX    X   XI   XII   XIII
   I Product family EW
II Contact rating 6 :  Contact rating 60 A
III Coil terminal 0:  Straight terminal, bottom assembly, standard performance
1:  Angled terminal, bottom assembly, standard performance
IV Number of poles 1:  1 pole
V Contact configuration A:  NO contact
VI Contact material 3:  AgSnO2
VII Coil version B:  Bistable, 1 coil (include 1 W and 1.5 W coil consumption)
C:  Bistable, 2 coils (include 2 W and 3 W coil consumption for each coil)
VIII Coil sensitivity 0:  1 W (one coil) / 2 W (tw o coils; for each coil)
L:  1.5 W (one coil) / 3 W (tw o coils; for each coil)
IX Coil voltage 05: 5 V; 06: 6 V; 09: 9 V; 12: 12 V; 15: 15 V; 24: 24 V; 48: 48 V
X Enclosure D:  Dust proof
XI Mechanical features 0:  Standard type
XII Contact terminal 0:  Angled terminal w ithout hole
2:  Straight terminal w ithout hole
4:  PCB type terminal
XIII Suff ix code Maybe follow ed by numbers and/or letters
Herstellungscode
Code of manufacturer
20    11
  I      II
I Year of manufacturing Last tw o digits of the year
II Week of manufacturing Calendar w eek